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Training and Assessment in the Clinical Environment

TrACE

Time Session
Registration and Refreshments
Welcome and introductions
0830- . .
- reflection on training needs
0900 ;
- aims and plan for the day
The trainer
0900- - definition
0930 - roles and responsibilities
- clinical vs educational supervision
0930- Equght_y and diversity
- definitions
1100 -
- working styles
1100-
1115 Refreshments
Assessment
- purpose of assessment
1115- )
1230 - assessment in the work place

- feedback principles
- competence vs confidence

Lunch
Educational supervision

1515-
1530

1530-
1630

1630-
1700

1315- .

- role and competencies
1400 )

- how to help your trainees
1400- | ARCP

-objectives, panel and outcomes
1420 : .

-pitfalls and solutions
1420- T\r/\?r:g??osdlg difficulty
1515

- behaviour, competence, conduct
Refreshments

Appraisal
- how to
- feedback and reflection

Q&A and Close
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