

Training and Assessment in the Clinical Environment TrACE

Programme

Programme timings are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change. Full terms and conditions: www.rcseng.ac.uk/courses/course-faqs

Time	Session
0815- 0830	Registration and Refreshments
0830- 0900	Welcome and introductions - reflection on training needs - aims and plan for the day
0900- 0930	The trainer - definition - roles and responsibilities - clinical vs educational supervision
0930- 1100	Equality and diversity - definitions - working styles
1100- 1115	Refreshments
1115- 1230	Assessment - purpose of assessment - assessment in the work place - feedback principles - competence vs confidence
	Lunch
1315- 1400	Educational supervisionrole and competencieshow to help your trainees
1400- 1420	ARCP-objectives, panel and outcomes-pitfalls and solutions
1420- 1515	Trainees in difficulty - what to do - behaviour, competence, conduct
1515- 1530	Refreshments
1530- 1630	Appraisal - how to - feedback and reflection
1630- 1700	Q&A and Close

Programme timings are for illustration purposes only and are subject to change. Full terms and conditions: www.rcseng.ac.uk/courses/course-faqs